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PLAN HOLDER'S LIST 
Owner: Berkeley County Public Service Water District Project: Potomac River WTF Upgrade and Expansion 

 Name/Address/Phone and Fax No./Email Contact Check No. Date  
Requested 

Date  
Mailed Addenda 

 Berkeley County Public Service Water District 
Altoona Builders Exchange 
Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
The Blue Book Network 
ConstructConnect 
Construction Employers Assoc of NC WV 
Contractors Association of WV 

   

UPS/Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/18/23 
Emailed 12/21/23 

Addendum No. 1 
Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 HRI, Inc. 
1750 West College Avenue 
State College, Pa 16801 
Ph: (814) 278-6966 
Email: Lnolen@hriinc.com 

Lonnie Nolen Free 
Electronicaly 12/18/23 Emailed 12/18/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Ferguson Waterworks 
9140 Arrowpoint Blvd., Suite 410 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Ph: (704) 595-4029 
Email: Cynthia.honeycutt@ferguson.com 

Cynthia Honeycutt Free 
Electronicaly 12/18/23 Emailed 12/18/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. 
270 Industrial Boulevard 
Kearneysville, WV 25430 
Ph: (304) 725-9140 x 235 
Email: lmiller@snyderenv.com 

Lisa Miller Free 
Electronicaly 12/19/23 Emailed 12/19/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Global Heavy Corporation 
10 Ainsley Lane 
Mt. Braddock, PA 15465 
Ph: (724) 961-0091 
Email: gmaynard@globalheavycorporation.com 

Greg Maynard Free 
Electronicaly 12/19/23 Emailed 12/19/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 BissNuss, Inc. 
2600 Boyce Plaza Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15241 
Ph:  (412) 221-1201 
Fax:  (412) 221-5952 
Email: rbible@bissnussinc.com 

Rick Bible Free 
Electronicaly 12/20/23 Emailed 12/21/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 
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PLAN HOLDER'S LIST 
Owner: Berkeley County Public Service Water District Project: Potomac River WTF Upgrade and Expansion 

 Name/Address/Phone and Fax No./Email Contact Check No. Date  
Requested 

Date  
Mailed Addenda 

 Adams Robinson Enterprises, Inc.  
2735 Needmore Road 
Dayton, OH 45414 
Ph: (937) 274-5318 
Email: arco@adamsrobinson.com 

Kevin O’Brien Free 
Electronicaly 12/21/23 Emailed 12/21/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Bright Construction Group 
2812 Old Lee Highway 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Ph: (412) 499-1935 
Email: dzupko@brightconstructiongroup.com 

Dave Zupko Free 
Electronicaly 12/26/23 Emailed 12/26/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Walter N. Yoder & Sons, Inc. 
16200 McMullen Highway SW 
P.O. Box 1337 
Cumberland, MD 21502 
Ph: (301) 729-0610 
Email: lburgess@wnyoder.com 

Linda Burgess Free 
Electronicaly 12/28/23 Emailed 12/28/23 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Orders Construction 
P.O. Box 1448 
Saint Albans, WV 25177 
Ph:  (304) 722.4237 
Email: mail@ordersconstruction.com 

Janette Peggs Free 
Electronicaly 1/2/24 Emailed 1/2/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 M.C. Dean, Inc. 
1765 Greensboro Station Place 
Tysons, VA 22102 
Ph: (312) 918-9969 
Email: Dhanush.Murali@MCDEAN.com 
 Mark.Heishman@mcdean.com 

Dhanush Murali 
Mark Heishman 

Free 
Electronicaly 

1/2/24 
1/22/24 

Emailed 1/2/24 
Emaled 1/22/24 

Addendum No. 1 
Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Kappe Associates, Inc. 
100 Wormans Mill Court 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Ph: (301) 846-0200 
Email: brian@kappe-inc.com 

Brian 
Fenstemaker 

Free 
Electronicaly 1/2/24 Emailed 1/2/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 
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PLAN HOLDER'S LIST 
Owner: Berkeley County Public Service Water District Project: Potomac River WTF Upgrade and Expansion 

 Name/Address/Phone and Fax No./Email Contact Check No. Date  
Requested 

Date  
Mailed Addenda 

 Clark Construction Group, LLC 
23475 Rock Haven Way, Suite 140 
Sterling, VA 20166 
Ph: (240) 672-4047 
Email: Stephanie.Jones@clarkconstruction.com 

Stephanie Jones Free 
Electronicaly 1/3/24 Emailed 1/3/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 CJ Hughes 
140 Virginia Avenue 
Huntingdon, WV 25701 
Ph: (304) 972-3502 
Email: rbutler@cjhughes.com 

Rocky Butler Free 
Electronicaly 1/4/24 Emailed 1/4/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Extreme Endeavors 
1063 Hickory Corner Road 
Philippi, WV 26416 
Ph: (304) 457-2500 
Email: jen@extreme-endeavors.com 

John Mitchell Free 
Electronicaly 1/8/24 Emailed 1/8/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Carl Belt, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1210 
Cumberland, MD 21501-1210 
Ph: (301) 729-8900 
Email: JWilson@thebeltgroup.com 

Jen Wilson Free 
Electronicaly 1/9/24 Emailed 1/9/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC 
9111 Springboro Pike 
Miamisburg, OH 45342 
Ph: (937) 910-9900 
Email: wlittle@ullimanschutte.com 

William Little Free 
Electronicaly 1/10/24 Emailed 1/10/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 S&S Electric, Inc. 
2252 Frankfort HWY 
Ridgeley, WV 26753-7025 
Ph: (304) 738-9406 
Email: Chip@ssewv.com 

Chip Strietbeck Free 
Electronicaly 1/10/24 Emailed 1/10/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Lantz Construction Winchester 
221 Aviation Drive 
Winchester, VA 22602 
Ph: (540) 665-0130 x332 
Email: dervin@lcwconstruction.com 

Dale Ervin Free 
Electronicaly 1/23/24 Emailed 1/23/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 
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PLAN HOLDER'S LIST 
Owner: Berkeley County Public Service Water District Project: Potomac River WTF Upgrade and Expansion 

 Name/Address/Phone and Fax No./Email Contact Check No. Date  
Requested 

Date  
Mailed Addenda 

 Pyrz Water Supply Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 107 
Harleysville, PA 19438 
Ph: (215) 256-8430 
Email: brian@pyrzwater.com 

Brian Pyrz Free 
Electronicaly 1/29/24 Emailed 1/29/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 PumpMan West Virginia 
P.O. Box 7144 
Charleston, WV 25356 
Ph: (304) 546-5875 
Email: danny.lusk@pumpmanwv.com 

Danny Lusk Free 
Electronicaly 2/8/24 Emailed 2/8/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Dutchland, LLC 
160 PA-41 
Gap, PA 17527 
Ph: (717) 471-8405 
Email: dbudzik@dutchlandinc.com 

Isaiah Lasche Free 
Electronicaly 2/14/24 Emailed 2/15/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Triton Construction, Inc. 
1944 Winfield Road 
St. Albans, WV 25177 
Ph: (304) 759-2100 
Email: jessica.raines@tritonwv.com 

Jessica Raines Free 
Electronically 2/27/24 Emailed 2/27/24 Addendum No. 1 

Issued 3/18/24 via Email 

 Mack Enterprise (Not Bidding) 
Email: mackenterprisepgh@gmail.com Rea Macklen Free 

Electronically 3/4/24 Emailed 3/4/24 Addendum No. 1 
Issued 3/18/24 via Email 
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